Bid Type Items Bid

Transylvania County Schools
School Nutrition Services

Approval of Bid Results for Fiscal Year 2018-2019

Successful Bidder

Approximate Dollar Value

Bid Renewals Greater than S90K

IFB Milk

Grocery & Snack Items
Supplies

Produce

Bid Renewals Less than S90K

RFP Bread
RFP Water, Drinks
& Lg. Juice

APPROVED BY TRANSYLVANIA COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION, this the 4t day of June 2018.

Pet Dairy, Arden, NC

US Foods, Fort Mill, SC
US Foods, Fort Mill, SC

JMJ Tomato Company,
WNC Farmers Market, Asheville, NC

US Foods, Fort Mill, SC

Individual Line Item awards with items going to:
US Foods, Fort Mill, SC
Pepsi Cola Bottling Company

$155,000

$425,000
$90,000

$98,000

$18,000

$15,000

Chairman

Secretary



