Transylvania County Schools School Nutrition Services

Approval of Bid Results for Fiscal Year 2018-2019

Bid Type	Items Bid	Successful Bidder	Approximate Dollar Value
Bid Renewal	s Greater than \$90K		
IFB	Milk	Pet Dairy, Arden, NC	\$155,000
Grocery & Snack Items Supplies		US Foods, Fort Mill, SC US Foods, Fort Mill, SC	\$425,000 \$90,000
	Produce	JMJ Tomato Company, WNC Farmers Market, Asheville, NC	\$98,000
Bid Renewal	s Less than \$90K		
RFP	Bread	US Foods, Fort Mill, SC	\$18,000
RFP	Water, Drinks & Lg. Juice	Individual Line Item awards with items going to: US Foods, Fort Mill, SC Pepsi Cola Bottling Company	\$15,000
APPROVED E	BY TRANSYLVANIA COU	NTY BOARD OF EDUCATION, this the 4 th day of June 2018.	
Chairman		Secretary	